Compliant with - IGVW SQP2 - EN 17206
ELECTRIC CHAIN HOIST - DIVO FOUR
MODELS - MODELLI
GALVANIZED CHAIN - CATENA ZINCATA*
DXO2000-05 CHAIN - CATENA   5m
DXO2000-10 CHAIN - CATENA 10m
DXO2000-15 CHAIN - CATENA 15m
DXO2000-18 CHAIN - CATENA 18m
DXO2000-20 CHAIN - CATENA 20m
DXO2000-24 CHAIN - CATENA 24m
* Height of lift - Corsa Gancio
Divo Four WLL 2000 kg C1, 4 m/min -  Low Voltage control
Divo Four portata 2000 kg C1, 4 m/min - Controllo in bassa tensione DXO2000
Unirig srl  - Via F.lli Lumière 15 - 47122 Forlì – FC (IT) -  T  + 39 0543 783578  info@unirig.it  -  www.unirig.it
D
SD
X